Childcare needs on Tiree

Q1 Would you use a pre-nursery childcare service if there was one on
Tiree?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 1

Don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 78.95% 15
No 15.79% 3
Don't know 5.26% 1

Total Respondents: 19
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Childcare needs on Tiree

Q2 How many days a week would you use a pre-nursery childcare

service?

Answered: 19  Skipped: 1

1day
3 days
4 days -
None -
i

Don't know

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
1 day 0.00%

2 days 21.05%

3 days 10.53%

4 days 10.53%

5 days 42.11%

None 10.53%

Don't know 5.26%
TOTAL
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100%

19



Childcare needs on Tiree

Q3 Would you use wrap-around childcare services? Please tick all that
apply:

Answered: 18  Skipped: 2

Extended
nursery hours

Breakfast club

After school
club

Holiday club -

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Extended nursery hours 38.89% 7
Breakfast club 0.00% 0
After school club 16.67% 3
Holiday club 11.11% 2
Other (please specify) 33.33% 6
TOTAL 18
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Childcare needs on Tiree

Q4 How many children are in your household that would use childcare
services?

Answered: 20  Skipped: 0

Children
(pre-nursery...

Children
(nursery age...

Children
(school age)

None
0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2 1.4 1.6 1.8 2
ANSWER CHOICES AVERAGE NUMBER TOTAL NUMBER RESPONSES
Children (pre-nursery age, under 3) 1 22
Children (nursery age, 3 - 5 years) 1 6
Children (school age) 1 19
0 0

None

Total Respondents: 20
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Childcare needs on Tiree

Q5 How does the lack of pre-nursery or wrap around childcare provision
affect you currently?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 3
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Childcare needs on Tiree

Q6 Do you have any other relevant feedback / comments on the topic of
childcare provision on Tiree?

Answered: 12  Skipped: 8
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